
SALES & DOORS:	  9:00AM
EARLY BIRDS:	 10:15AM
WARM-UPS:		  11:15AM
SUPER MINIS:	 11:45AM
MAIN SESSION:	 12:45PM

ADMISSION

SPECIAL 
Stay N’ Play the Evening Session Level 3 just
$14. Plus, receive a coupon for a complimentary
Level 3 buy-in ($33 value) during any Regular 
Session in December.
Excludes special events. Limit one complimentary admission per person. 

NOVEMBER 30  
MATINÉE SESSION 

PRESALE STARTS SEPTEMBER 1
Complimentary gift with presale.

EARLY BIRDS 1/$5 OR 3/$12

WARM-UPS 1/$5 OR 3/$12

SUPER MINIS 1/$10 OR 3/$25

6-ON 1/$12 OR 3/$30

SPECIAL BOOK 3-ON 1/$15 OR 3/$39

SPECIALS $3

DOUBLE ACTION $3

JACKPOT $2, $3, $5

PICK 8 1/$3 OR 7/$15

BONANZA $3

HOTBALL $5

EVENT GAMES $5

REGULAR GAMES 9-ON

JACKPOT 3-ON

SPECIALS 3-ON

BONANZA 1-ON

PICK 8 1 LINE

DOUBLE ACTION 1-ON

REGULAR GAMES 27-ON

JACKPOT 6-ON

SPECIALS 6-ON

BONANZA 2-ON

PICK 8 2 LINES

DOUBLE ACTION 2-ON

REGULAR GAMES 45-ON

JACKPOT 9-ON

SPECIALS 9-ON

BONANZA 3-ON

PICK 8 3 LINES

DOUBLE ACTION 3-ON

DAUB-IN-FEVER PAPER - $69

SUPER ELECTRONIC - $104

BIG DOG ELECTRONIC - $145

ADD-ONS

(SAVE $42) 
$177 VALUE

(SAVE $22) 
$121 VALUE



LETTER X*

Super Minis  11:45am

Main Session  12:45pm

Intermission

OLIVE 3-ON
PRIZE $600

BLUE 9-ON GREEN 9-ON

REGULAR BINGO
(NO CORNERS)

CRAZY T 
OR L

1 EASY &  
1 HARDWAY  

(NO CORNERS)

TRIPLE BINGO
(CORNERS OK)

ROTATING 
      BRACKET 4 WAYS

CRAZY CONE 
4 WAYS

DIAGONAL
LINE

G BALL* (COVERALL)

PICK 8*

WINFALL (RAILROAD TRACKS)

REGULAR GAMES PAY - $2,500

PICK-A-PET (TURTLE)

PICTURE THIS* (LARGE FRAME)

SUPER JACKPOT* (LAYER CAKE)

CRAZY 6 
PACK

DOUBLE X*

LARGE +  
OR X

HARDWAY  
STAMP & LINE

INDIAN STAR*
(WILD NUMBER)

4 INSIDE 
CORNERS AND 
OUTSIDE LINE

2 CRAZY 6 PACKS 
(NO OVERLAP)

CRAZY  
LETTER Y

LUCKY 
7*

HORIZONTAL 
BARBELL

CRAZY 
PYRAMID

FILLED  
CHAMPAGNE 

GLASS*

LARGE 
BUTTERFLY*

OLIVE 3-ON
PRIZE $600

ORANGE 9-ON YELLOW 9-ON

BROWN-ON
PRIZE $600

RED 3-ON

BLUE 3-ON

ORCHID 3-ON

GREEN, ORANGE, PINK 3 -ON

PURPLE 3-ON
PRIZE $600

BROWN 3-ON
PRIZE $600

PINK 9-ON

BROWN 9-ON PURPLE 9-ON

OLIVE 9-ON

PURPLE 3-ON
PRIZE $600

RED 3-ON
PRIZE $600

GRAY 9-ON

RED 9-ON

BLACK 3-ON
PRIZE $600

RED 3-ON
PRIZE $600

BLACK 3-ON
PRIZE $600
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BEFORE  THE G-BALL      $2,500

ON THE G-BALL               $7,500

AFTER THE G-BALL         $1,199

20#S OR LESS           $10,000

21#S                            $7,500

22#S OR MORE         $2,500

60% OF SALES

PRIZE UP TO $10,000 
Prize Determined by Wheel Spin  
$2,500-$10,000  
Guest selects pet and coordinating prize, 
multiple winner rule applies.

LEVEL 1        	  $2,000
LEVEL 2       	  $3,000
LEVEL 3        	  $5,000
35#S OR LESS PAYS DOUBLE
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47#S OR LESS           $20,000
48#S                            $15,000
49#S         	             $10,000
50#S         	             $5,000
51#S OR MORE        $2,500

30

*Pattern as shown. Multiple winner rule applies on all games.

YELLOW 3-ON

41S OR MORE                           	            $2,500
                        
              
40S OR LESS 	 TOP CARD                      $3,000
	 MIDDLE CARD              $5,000
	 BOTTOM CARD             $10,000

HARDWAY  
BINGO

Early Birds  10:15am

Warm-Ups  11:15am

2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 4.1 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.3

BLUE 3-ON
PRIZE $200

PINK 3-ON
PRIZE $400

CRAZY  
CHEVRON

6 AROUND  
THE CORNER

DOUBLE BINGO
(CORNERS OK)

CRAZY  
HOUR GLASS

BLOCK 
OF 9

4 CORNER  
BRACKETS*

CRAZY BASEBALL
DIAMOND

3 LADIES  
(3 CORNER STAMPS)

ANY 2 
COLUMNS

3 HORIZONTAL 
LINES

ANY 2 CORNER  
BRACKETS

SMALL  
CRAZY KITE

BLUE 3-ON
PRIZE $200

GREY 3-ON
PRIZE $400

BLUE 3-ON
PRIZE $200

OLIVE 3-ON
PRIZE $400

ORANGE 3-ON
PRIZE $200

BROWN 3-ON
PRIZE $400

ORANGE 3-ON
PRIZE $200

GREEN 3-ON
PRIZE $200

GREEN 3-ON
PRIZE $200

YELLOW 3-ON
PRIZE $200

YELLOW 3-ON
PRIZE $200

YELLOW 3-ON
PRIZE $200

2.1

6 7 8 9

*Pattern as shown. Multiple winner rule applies on all games.

24

38

12
42

21

21

55

3216

16

77
90

90

87

66

66

7

7

28

28

92

13

10

48

48 24

13 13

52

9

9

90

80

80

80
22 22

36

11

11

4

56

56

20
44

60SPECIAL G
A

M

E

1-ON PURPLE

60% OF SALES

DOUBLE ACTION


